

Dr. Simon Ourian Reviews Treatments for Sun Damage

Dr. Simon Ourian reviews top sun damage treatments like Coolaser® and S-Cell Therapy at Epione, helping patients restore and rejuvenate their skin's radiance.

BEVERLY HILLS, CA, UNITED STATES, September 11, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ --Dr. Simon Ourian Reviews Skin Care Treatments for Sun Damage

Sun damage is a common skin concern for patients, especially in sunny regions like Southern California. Dr. Simon Ourian, a globally recognized expert in cosmetic dermatology and the founder of **Epione** Beverly Hills, discusses the most effective treatments for addressing the effects of sun exposure and restoring the skin's natural radiance.

"Prolonged sun exposure without adequate protection accelerates skin aging, leading to

Simon Ourian, M.D. Cosmetic Dermatolog Dr. Simon Ourian, M.D., Cosmetic Dermatology

expert and founder of Epione Beverly Hills

pigmentation, fine lines, and uneven texture," says Dr. Ourian. "At Epione, we offer a variety of non-invasive treatments that reverse these signs of sun damage and rejuvenate the skin."

Leading Treatments for Sun Damage at Epione Beverly Hills:

- 1. Coolaser®: Developed by Dr. Ourian, Coolaser® is a laser resurfacing treatment that targets sunspots, hyperpigmentation, and fine lines. By stimulating collagen production, it improves overall skin texture and firmness, providing long-lasting results for sun-damaged skin.
- 2. S-Cell Therapy: This advanced treatment harnesses the power of stem cells to heal damaged skin at the cellular level. S-Cell therapy regenerates and revitalizes sun-exposed skin, promoting smoother texture, better tone, and enhanced skin elasticity.
- 3. Hydration Therapy: Essential for restoring the skin's moisture balance after sun exposure, this non-invasive therapy deeply hydrates the skin, improving elasticity and giving it a glowing,



Sun damage accelerates skin aging, but with the right treatments, we can restore your skin's health and radiance"

Dr. Simon Ourian

refreshed appearance.

4. Custom Skincare Regimens: Dr. Ourian also emphasizes the importance of a personalized at-home skincare routine. Using products with niacinamide, vitamin C, and retinol can significantly reduce the appearance of sun damage while protecting the skin from further harm. Epione's skincare line includes specially formulated products to help patients maintain healthy, radiant skin.

Prevention is Always the Best Strategy

Although Epione offers world-class treatments to reverse sun damage, Dr. Ourian stresses that prevention is crucial. "The best way to combat sun damage is to prevent it," he says. "Using sunscreen daily, wearing protective clothing, and avoiding peak sun hours can go a long way in maintaining youthful, healthy skin."

With a reputation for innovative, non-invasive cosmetic treatments and a global clientele that includes A-list celebrities, Dr. Simon Ourian and the team at Epione Beverly Hills provide personalized care and cutting-edge technology to help patients achieve radiant, beautiful skin.

For more information on sun damage treatments or to schedule a consultation with Dr. Simon Ourian, please visit www.epionebh.com or call/text (310)651-6267.

About Dr. Simon Ourian

Dr. Simon Ourian is a world-renowned expert in cosmetic dermatology and the founder of Epione Beverly Hills. Known for his innovative, non-invasive techniques, Dr. Ourian has helped thousands of patients, including Hollywood celebrities, achieve their aesthetic goals.

David Herrera
Epione Medical Corporation
email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/742409399

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.